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$3,300,000
OFFERING PRICE

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

DELIVERED VACANT

Buildable SF (As-Of-Right)
11,932

14,915
Buildable SF (City of Yes)

8,950
Building SF

3
Stories

28 ft x 98 ft
Building Dimensions (Irregular)

29.92 ft x 99.7 ft
Lot Dimensions

4.0 (Wide Street)
FAR (As-Of-Right)

5.0
FAR (City of Yes)
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BUILDING INFORMATION
BLOCK & LOT

NEIGHBORHOOD

CROSS STREETS

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

LOT DIMENSIONS

LOT SF

TOTAL BUILDABLE SF (AS OF RIGHT)

TOTAL BUILDABLE SF (CITY OF YES)

STORIES

TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE

ZONING

FAR (AS OF RIGHT)

FAR (CITY OF YES)

TAX CLASS

2700-0033

Foxhurst

East 167th Street & East 165th Street

28 ft x 98 ft (Irregular)

29.92 ft x 99.7 ft

2,983 SF (Irregular)

11,932

14,915

3

8,950

R7-1

4.0 (Wide Street)

5.0

4

TAX MAP

Investment Property Realty Group (IPRG) has been exclusively retained to sell 1077 Intervale Avenue/1074 Hall Place. The subject 
property is a three-story block through warehouse that is located in the Foxhurst section of the Bronx.

The property is an estimated 8,950 SF three-story warehouse that is fully built to the lot. The building has high ceilings and has 
entrances on both Intervale and Hall Place. The building is in an R7-1 zone and a wide street allowing for a residential conversion. The 
property will be delivered vacant, welcoming either an investor or owner operator to come in.  

This building is on a 29.92 FT X 99.7 FT (Irregular) lot and built in 1923. 

The property is located within walking distance to the Intervale Avenue & Simpson Street Subway Station (2,5). 

INVESTMENT SUMMARY

HIGHLIGHTS
•	 Block-Through Building
•	 Delivered Vacant

33

28
.0

5

39.5

50.36
29

.9
2

51.63
48.07
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PROPERTY MAP
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ADDITIONAL PROPERTY PHOTOS

HALL PLACE
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CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
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